—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Principal Tk - 8

Classroom Teacher - Second Grade
Classroom Teacher - Fourth Grade
Classroom Teacher - Trans Kinder
Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten
Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten
Classroom Teacher - Second Grade
Classroom Teacher - Art
Classroom Teacher - Second Grade
Home School Teacher

Inclusion Specialist

Classroom Teacher - Third Grade
Classroom Teacher - Third Grade
Classroom Teacher - First Grade
Classroom Teacher - Fifth Grade
Child Development Specialist Il
School Administrative Asst
Reading Intervention

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Classroom Teacher - Fifth Grade
Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten
Library/Media Technician
Classroom Teacher - First Grade
Campbell Care Site Coordinator
Classroom Teacher - Third Grade
Instructional Asst-Cdc

Classroom Teacher - Fourth Grade
Instructional Asst-Sped/Health
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Instructional Asst-Cdc

Classroom Teacher - First Grade

K-12 Education Entity
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Department

Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation

Campbell Sch Innovation

Total Wages

$167,088
$111,483
$109,043
$104,833
$104,563
$104,453
$95,727
$89,765
$87,373
$86,136
$83,593
$80,413
$73,584
$72,535
$66,443
$64,941
$62,419
$41,712
$40,404
$39,030
$38,822
$35,418
$33,913
$32,928
$31,953
$31,702
$31,158
$30,878
$28,274
$28,087
$27,882



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Classroom Teacher - First Grade
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed
Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten
School Office Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Recreation / Am Care Leader
Child Nutrition Assistant
Instructional Aide - Cdc
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Behavior Specialist Il

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation
Campbell Sch Innovation

Campbell Sch Innovation

$27,574
$26,973
$26,162
$22,480
$22,474
$15,089
$14,159
$13,943
$13,870
$12,033

$7,824

$2,027

$1,358



