	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Tk - 8		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$167,088
2.	Classroom Teacher - Second Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$111,483
3.	Classroom Teacher - Fourth Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$109,043
4.	Classroom Teacher - Trans Kinder		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$104,833
5.	Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$104,563
6.	Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$104,453
7.	Classroom Teacher - Second Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$95,727
8.	Classroom Teacher - Art		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$89,765
9.	Classroom Teacher - Second Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$87,373
10.	Home School Teacher		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$86,136
11.	Inclusion Specialist		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$83,593
12.	Classroom Teacher - Third Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$80,413
13.	Classroom Teacher - Third Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$73,584
14.	Classroom Teacher - First Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$72,535
15.	Classroom Teacher - Fifth Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$66,443
16.	Child Development Specialist III		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$64,941
17.	School Administrative Asst		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$62,419
18.	Reading Intervention		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$41,712
19.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$40,404
20.	Classroom Teacher - Fifth Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$39,030
21.	Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$38,822
22.	Library/Media Technician		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$35,418
23.	Classroom Teacher - First Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$33,913
24.	Campbell Care Site Coordinator		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$32,928
25.	Classroom Teacher - Third Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$31,953
26.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$31,702
27.	Classroom Teacher - Fourth Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$31,158
28.	Instructional Asst-Sped/Health		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$30,878
29.	Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$28,274
30.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$28,087
31.	Classroom Teacher - First Grade		Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$27,882

32.	Classroom Teacher - First Grade	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$27,574
33.	Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$26,973
34.	Classroom Teacher - Kindergarten	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$26,162
35.	School Office Assistant	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$22,480
36.	Instructional Assistant	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$22,474
37.	Recreation / Am Care Leader	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$15,089
38.	Child Nutrition Assistant	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$14,159
39.	Instructional Aide - Cdc	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$13,943
40.	Recreation Leader	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$13,870
41.	Recreation Leader	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$12,033
42.	Behavior Specialist II	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$7,824
43.	Recreation Leader	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$2,027
44.	Recreation Leader	Campbell Union	Campbell Sch Innovation	\$1,358